
Thu 12-Feb-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

Science /Biology - 1h 15m/1h 45m (all)   Maths 1 - 1h 30m (all) 
              

Fri 13-Feb-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

English Lit - 2h 15m (all)   History 1 - 1h 20m (46 stds) 
              

Mon 23-Feb-26 

9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

Maths 2 - 1h 30m (all) PE1 - 1h (22 stds) Psychology 1 - 1h 45m (27 stds) 
Computer Science 1 - 1h 30m (28 stds) 

              

Tue 24-Feb-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

German Writing F/H- 1h 10m/1h 15m (102 stds)   Business - 1h 30m (65 stds) 
              

Wed 25-Feb-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

Geography 1 - 1h 30m (107 stds)   Health & Social Care - 1h 15m (41 stds) 
              

Thu 26-Feb-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

Science/Chemistry - 1h 15m/1h 45m (all)   RS 1 - 1h 45m (18 stds) 
              

Fri 27-Feb-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

History 2 - 1h 50m (46 stds)   German Reading + Listening F - 45m + 35m (47 stds) 
              

Mon 02-Mar-26 

9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

Maths 3 - 1h 30m (all) PE2 - 1h (22 stds) Psychology 2 - 1h 50m (27 stds) 
Computer Science 2 - 1h 30m (28 stds) 

              

Tue 03-Mar-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

English Lang - 1h 45m (all)   German Reading + Listening H - 1h + 45m (55 stds) 
              

Wed 04-Mar-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

DT - 2h (32 stds)   Geography 2 - 1h 30m (107 stds) 
              

Thu 05-Mar-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

Science/Physics - 1h 15m/1h 45m (all)   RS 2 - 1h 45m (18 stds) 
              

Fri 06-Mar-26 
9:00am start P2 P3 P4 P5 

History 3 - 1h 30m (46 stds)   Music -  1 hour 30m 
 


